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DIFAN 
Delaware County 

Interfaith Food Assistance Network 

~ Nourishment for the body and well-being ~ 
Fighting hunger. Feeding hope. Nourishing communities. 

 

 

Hours of Operation during COVID-19 Pandemic 

Food Pantry 
Phone 

Number 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

BERNARDINE CENTER 

2625 W. 9th Street 
Chester 

 

610 
497-3225 

 
4:00pm-5:00pm 

(2nd and 4th 
Tuesday only) 

 

9:00am- 
11:00am 

    

BETTER LIVING CENTER 

501 Yarnall Street 
Chester 

610 
497-1082 

   
11:00am- 
1:00pm 

   

CHESTER EASTSIDE INC 

301 E. 9th Street 
Chester 

610 
872-4812 

11:00am- 
12:45pm 

 
11:00am- 
12:45pm 

    

SALVATION ARMY 

151 W. 15th Street 
Chester 

610 
874-4266 

  10:30am-1:30pm 
(2nd and 4th 

Wednesday only) 

    

ST. MARY'S EPISCOPAL 
CHURCH 

7th & Edwards Streets 
Chester 

 
610 

874-8565 

   
12:30pm- 
  2:00pm 

 
12:30pm- 
2:00pm 

   

ST. PAUL'S CME CHURCH 

1009 W. 3rd Street 
Chester 

484 
368-6228 

 
10:00am- 
2:00pm 

  
12:00pm- 
2:00pm 

  

TRUE VINE MISSIONARY 
CHURCH 

701 Morton Avenue 
Chester 

 
484 

716-9798 

  
10:30am- 
11:30am 

  
10:30:am- 
11:30am 
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Food Pantry 
Phone 

Number 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

ST. MARK'S UNITED 
METHODIST CHURCH 

2220 S. Sproul Road 
Broomall 

 

610 
325-0130 

 9:00am-11:00am 
(every Tuesday) 

6:00pm-7:30pm 
(3rd Tuesday only) 

     

BVM / SOCIETY OF 
ST.VINCENT DE PAUL 

1101 Main Street 
Darby 

 

484 
497-8998 

 

9:30am- 
11:00am 

  
 

   

MEDIA FOOD CENTER 
FIRST UNITED 
METHODIST CHURCH 

350 W. State Street 
Media 

 
610 

566-3172 

    
6:00pm- 
8:00pm 

 
 

1:00pm- 
2:00pm 

LOAVES & FISHES 

703 Lincoln Avenue 
Prospect Park 

610 
532-9000 

 
10:30am- 
1:00pm 

 
1:00pm- 
4:00pm 

   

MT. ZION C.M.E. 
CHURCH 

701 Felton Avenue 
Sharon Hill 

 

610 
620-8133 

  

12:30pm -
1:30pm 

   

10:00am- 
12:00pm 

 

NEIGHBOR TO 
NEIGHBOR 

814 Clifton Avenue 
Sharon Hill 

 

610 
461-8140 

    

6:00pm- 
8:00pm 

   

UPLAND BAPTIST 
CHURCH 

325 Main Street 
Upland 

 

610 
874-7474 

   

9:00am - 
10:00am 

    

MULTICULTURAL 
COMMUNITY FAMILY 
SERVICES  

7016 Terminal Square 
Upper Darby 

 
484 

461-8660 

   
 

  
10:00am- 
3:00pm 

  

THE FOUNDRY CHURCH 
LIFEWERKS FOOD PANTRY 

28 Walnut Road 
Wallingford 

610 
872-3344 

 
6:00pm- 
8:00pm 

     

 


