

## **DIFAN**

## Delaware County Interfaith Food Assistance Network

Family Service

~ Nourishment for the body and well-being ~ Fighting hunger. Feeding hope. Nourishing communities.

Hours of Operation during COVID-19 Pandemic										
Food Pantry	Phone Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
BERNARDINE CENTER 2625 W. 9th Street Chester	610 497-3225		4:00pm-5:00pm (2nd and 4th Tuesday only)	9:00am- 11:00am						
BETTER LIVING CENTER 501 Yarnall Street Chester	610 497-1082				11:00am- 1:00pm					
CHESTER EASTSIDE INC 301 E. 9th Street Chester	610 872-4812	11:00am- 12:45pm		11:00am- 12:45pm						
SALVATION ARMY 151 W. 15th Street Chester	610 874-4266			10:30am-1:30pm (2nd and 4th Wednesday only)						
ST. MARY'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH 7 <sup>th</sup> & Edwards Streets Chester	610 874-8565			12:30pm- 2:00pm	12:30pm- 2:00pm					
ST. PAUL'S CME CHURCH 1009 W. 3rd Street Chester	484 368-6228		10:00am- 2:00pm			12:00pm- 2:00pm				
TRUE VINE MISSIONARY CHURCH 701 Morton Avenue Chester	484 716-9798		10:30am- 11:30am		10:30:am- 11:30am					

Food Pantry	Phone Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
ST. MARK'S UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 2220 S. Sproul Road Broomall	610 325-0130		9:00am-11:00am (every Tuesday) 6:00pm-7:30pm (3rd Tuesday only)					
BVM / SOCIETY OF ST.VINCENT DE PAUL 1101 Main Street Darby	484 497-8998	9:30am- 11:00am						
MEDIA FOOD CENTER FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 350 W. State Street Media	610 566-3172				6:00pm- 8:00pm			1:00pm- 2:00pm
LOAVES & FISHES 703 Lincoln Avenue Prospect Park	610 532-9000		10:30am- 1:00pm		1:00pm- 4:00pm			
MT. ZION C.M.E. CHURCH 701 Felton Avenue Sharon Hill	610 620-8133			12:30pm - 1:30pm			10:00am- 12:00pm	
NEIGHBOR TO NEIGHBOR 814 Clifton Avenue Sharon Hill	610 461-8140				6:00pm- 8:00pm			
UPLAND BAPTIST CHURCH 325 Main Street Upland	610 874-7474			9:00am - 10:00am				
MULTICULTURAL COMMUNITY FAMILY SERVICES 7016 Terminal Square Upper Darby	484 461-8660					10:00am- 3:00pm		
THE FOUNDRY CHURCH LIFEWERKS FOOD PANTRY 28 Walnut Road Wallingford	610 872-3344		6:00pm- 8:00pm					